Selected -
Election

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

VUID

1029606002

1029584891

1029564902

1029564925

1029633417

1029584098

1003363173

Name

AGNEW, DEBORAH GAIL

BALKAN, LILLT AHRNST
ANDERSON

BIGELOW, ROSS EDGAR

BIGELOW, ELAINE BURCHELL

BRATCHER, SUE ELLEN

CARDWELL, MARJORIE ANN

CARSON, CAROLYN OLIVIA

Ballot Status

RECEIVED

REJECTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

12

12

15



2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

1029530360

1165598885

1165663001

2178465333

1029559926

1029565612

1163284881

1052563515

CHAPPELL-PADGETT, MELTINDA

COURTNEY, JANICE MARIE

COURTNEY, LAVERN LEE

COURTRIGHT, DARLENE M

CRENWELGE, ROY C

DAHLMAN, ALTCE JANE

DENNIS, CURTIS WEBBER

DENNIS, SUSAN MARIE

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

ACCEPTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED



2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

1145135549

1162811275

1146096193

1029560877

1205876016

1206119197

1029595707

DEXTER, CAROL NOTT

DODDS, CAROLYN MELLER

DOUDNA, SANDRA JEANNE

DUNN, DORIS DAVIS

FORSHA, JERI ANN

GEIST, LARRY ALLEN

GOETZEL, MARCELLA SMITH

REJECTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

12



2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

1029463656

1169695548

1029591240

1066257012

1029631126

1148332457

1034026239

GOINS, EVELYN LUCILLE

HARPER, BETTE JANE

HARPER, SANDRA JO

HARRIS, JOEL JOSEPH

HAVILL-BROWN, BILLY GLEN

HAWN, MARGARET ANN

HEARD, WALTER THOMAS

REJECTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

12

15



2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

1015068069

1059796812

1160074077

2124349033

1029598376

1071854900

1034481546

1029596396

HENDERSON, MARY OLA

HIMMER, SALLY L

HODGES, SHARON KAY

HOFMANN, DEBORAH LAKE

HUBLEY-MOORE, CHERYL
ENFIELD

JOHNSON, MICHAEL C

LEACH, BOBBY OWEN

LEYENDECKER, MARY LYNNE

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

REJECTED

15



2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

1038485894

1147097515

1029461296

1029583275

1029530271

1052824784

1042406254

LOONEY, LINDA MARY

MASSARO,NICOLETTA
FRANCES

MCCRIMMON, JOSEPH PAXTON

MCCRUMMEN, ANN COLEMAN

MERZ, BERNIE KAY

MEYERING, KATHARINE

MEYERING, JAMES MICHAEL

REJECTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

REJECTED

REJECTED

15



2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

1029556139

1029554780

1031330657

1202702571

1029593676

1158420047

1029569458

OJEDA,ENEDINA ARIZOLA

PADGETT IITI,JAMES HENRY

PAUL JR,ROGER STANLEY

ROBERTS JR, DAVID LEE

ROCHE , DONNA JANE

ROCHE,MICHAEL R

ROLSTON, DIRKES JOHN

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

REJECTED

RECEIVED

12

12



2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

1029460555

1119354845

1029609679

1029597990

1029609680

1029589984

1029611173

1029614031

ROLSTON, JIMMIE LEE

ROWAN, DANA EDWARD

SCHEIDKER-
SCULL, ELISABETH K

SCHKADE, FAYE LOUISE

SCULL JR, EDWARD FLOYD

SMITH, KATHRYN ANDRY

SULTEMEIER, STANLEY EMIL

SULTEMEIER, BARBARA
HANACEK

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

13

13

13



2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

1170605742

1170605757

1151526901

1029538834

1006822078

1039304283

1039304277

1032166325

TERLECKI, MARGARET ANN

TERLECKI, LAWRENCE JOHN

TORRES, ARNESTO

TURNER, MARTIAN FAITH

WEEKS,ELIZABETH EWING

WHARTON, KATHRYN RECH

WHARTON, JAMES EDWARD

WOLF, JOHNNIE DENNIS

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

15

13



2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

1180790197

2188142153

WRIGHT, SHEILA DIANE

YATES, BARBARA LEE

RECEIVED

RECEIVED



