Selected - Election	VUID	Name	Ballot Status	Precinct
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029606002	AGNEW, DEBORAH GAIL	RECEIVED	1
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029584891	BALKAN,LILLI AHRNST ANDERSON	REJECTED	2
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029564902	BIGELOW,ROSS EDGAR	RECEIVED	12
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029564925	BIGELOW, ELAINE BURCHELL	RECEIVED	12
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029633417	BRATCHER, SUE ELLEN	RECEIVED	15
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029584098	CARDWELL, MARJORIE ANN	RECEIVED	4
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1003363173	CARSON, CAROLYN OLIVIA	RECEIVED	4

2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029530360	CHAPPELL-PADGETT, MELINDA	RECEIVED	4	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1165598885	COURTNEY, JANICE MARIE	RECEIVED	1	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1165663001	COURTNEY, LAVERN LEE	ACCEPTED	1	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	2178465333	COURTRIGHT, DARLENE M	RECEIVED	7	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029559926	CRENWELGE, ROY C	RECEIVED	2	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029565612	DAHLMAN, ALICE JANE	RECEIVED	7	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1163284881	DENNIS, CURTIS WEBBER	RECEIVED	7	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1052563515	DENNIS, SUSAN MARIE	RECEIVED	7	

2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1145135549	DEXTER, CAROL NOTT	REJECTED	1
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1162811275	DODDS, CAROLYN MELLER	RECEIVED	12
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1146096193	DOUDNA, SANDRA JEANNE	RECEIVED	1
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029560877	DUNN, DORIS DAVIS	RECEIVED	4
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1205876016	FORSHA, JERI ANN	RECEIVED	2
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1206119197	GEIST, LARRY ALLEN	RECEIVED	2
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029595707	GOETZEL, MARCELLA SMITH	RECEIVED	5

2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029463656	GOINS, EVELYN LUCILLE	REJECTED	1
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1169695548	HARPER, BETTE JANE	RECEIVED	3
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029591240	HARPER, SANDRA JO	RECEIVED	4
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1066257012	HARRIS, JOEL JOSEPH	RECEIVED	12
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029631126	HAVILL-BROWN, BILLY GLEN	RECEIVED	15
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1148332457	HAWN, MARGARET ANN	RECEIVED	1
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1034026239	HEARD, WALTER THOMAS	RECEIVED	2

2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1015068069	HENDERSON, MARY OLA	RECEIVED	7	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1059796812	HIMMER, SALLY L	RECEIVED	15	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1160074077	HODGES, SHARON KAY	RECEIVED	7	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	2124349033	HOFMANN, DEBORAH LAKE	RECEIVED	2	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029598376	HUBLEY-MOORE, CHERYL ENFIELD	RECEIVED	7	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1071854900	JOHNSON, MICHAEL C	RECEIVED	4	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1034481546	LEACH, BOBBY OWEN	RECEIVED	7	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029596396	LEYENDECKER, MARY LYNNE	REJECTED	5	

2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1038485894	LOONEY, LINDA MARY	REJECTED	1
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1147097515	MASSARO, NICOLETTA FRANCES	RECEIVED	7
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029461296	MCCRIMMON, JOSEPH PAXTON	RECEIVED	15
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029583275	MCCRUMMEN, ANN COLEMAN	RECEIVED	7
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029530271	MERZ, BERNIE KAY	RECEIVED	6
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1052824784	MEYERING, KATHARINE	REJECTED	1
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042406254	MEYERING, JAMES MICHAEL	REJECTED	1

2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029556139	OJEDA, ENEDINA ARIZOLA	RECEIVED	2	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029554780	PADGETT III, JAMES HENRY	RECEIVED	4	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1031330657	PAUL JR, ROGER STANLEY	RECEIVED	4	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1202702571	ROBERTS JR, DAVID LEE	RECEIVED	1	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029593676	ROCHE, DONNA JANE	RECEIVED	12	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1158420047	ROCHE, MICHAEL R	REJECTED	12	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029569458	ROLSTON, DIRKES JOHN	RECEIVED	1	

2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029460555	ROLSTON, JIMMIE LEE	RECEIVED	1
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1119354845	ROWAN, DANA EDWARD	RECEIVED	4
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029609679	SCHEIDKER- SCULL,ELISABETH K	RECEIVED	13
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029597990	SCHKADE, FAYE LOUISE	RECEIVED	13
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029609680	SCULL JR,EDWARD FLOYD	RECEIVED	13
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029589984	SMITH, KATHRYN ANDRY	RECEIVED	3
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029611173	SULTEMEIER, STANLEY EMIL	RECEIVED	4
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029614031	SULTEMEIER, BARBARA HANACEK	RECEIVED	4

4 MARCH 5TH EMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1170605742	TERLECKI, MARGARET ANN	RECEIVED	7
4 MARCH 5TH EMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1170605757	TERLECKI, LAWRENCE JOHN	RECEIVED	7
4 MARCH 5TH EMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1151526901	TORRES, ARNESTO	RECEIVED	2
4 MARCH 5TH EMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1029538834	TURNER, MARIAN FAITH	RECEIVED	15
4 MARCH 5TH EMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1006822078	WEEKS, ELIZABETH EWING	RECEIVED	7
4 MARCH 5TH EMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1039304283	WHARTON, KATHRYN RECH	RECEIVED	7
4 MARCH 5TH EMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1039304277	WHARTON, JAMES EDWARD	RECEIVED	7
4 MARCH 5TH EMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1032166325	WOLF, JOHNNIE DENNIS	RECEIVED	13

2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1180790197	WRIGHT, SHEILA DIANE	RECEIVED	4
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	2188142153	YATES, BARBARA LEE	RECEIVED	4